Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

VX3

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:15:22

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:15:32.794
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 2 1:14.496 +2.616 13:16:47.290
1 13:15:31.460 3 1:14.552 +2.672 13:18:01.842
2 1:09.844 -3:59:44.931 13:16:41.305 4 1:11.880 13:19:13.722
3 1:09.427 -3:59:45.348 13:17:50.732 5 1:12.542 +0.662 13:20:26.264
4 1:12.723  -3:59:42.052 13:19:03.455 6 1:13.312 +1.432 13:21:39.576
5 1:10.984 -3:59:43.791 13:20:14.439 7 1:13.000 +1.120 13:22:52.576
6 1:09.545 -3:59:45.230 13:21:23.984 8 1:13.406 +1.526 13:24:05.982
7 1:09.184 -3:59:45.591 13:22:33.168 9 1:13.585 +1.705 13:25:19.567
8 1:08.300 -3:59:46.475 13:23:41.468 10 1:14.632 +2.752 13:26:34.199
9 1:08.196 -3:59:46.579 13:24:49.664 1 1:14.948 +3.068 13:27:49.147
10 1:08.527 -3:59:46.248 13:25:58.191 12 1:15.558 +3.678 13:29:04.705
1 1:10.027 -3:59:44.748 13:27:08.218 13 1:14.773 +2.893 13:30:19.478
12 1:10.950 -3:59:43.825 13:28:19.168 14 1:15.837 +3.957 13:31:35.315
13 1:09.437 -3:59:45.338 13:29:28.605
14 1:11.864 -3:59:42.911 13:30:40.469 (115) GILSON ASSINI
1 13:15:32.802
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 2 1:17.114 +1.987 13:16:49.916
1 13:15:31.772 3 1:16.317 +1.190 13:18:06.233
2 1:10.780 +2.046 13:16:42.552 4 1:15.316 +0.189 13:19:21.549
3 1:09.245 +0.511 13:17:51.797 5 1:16.054 +0.927 13:20:37.603
4 1:09.520 +0.786 13:19:01.317 6 118127 13:21:52.730
5 1:08.923 +0.189 13:20:10.240 7 1:16.874 +1.747 13:23:09.604
6 1:08.767 +0.033 13:21:19.007 8 1:15.448 +0.321 13:24:25.052
7 1:08.734 13:22:27.741 9 1:15.971 +0.844 13:25:41.023
8 1:09.170 +0.436 13:23:36.911 10 1:17.591 +2.464 13:26:58.614
9 1:10.128 +1.394 13:24:47.039 11 1:18.049 +2.922 13:28:16.663
10 1:09.732 +0.998 13:25:56.771 12 1:20.945 +5.818 13:29:37.608
11 1:10.395 +1.661 13:27:07.166 13 1:22.410 +7.283 13:31:00.018
12 1:11.701 +2.967 13:28:18.867
13 1:11.332 +2.508 13:29:30.199 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
14 1:11.933 +3.199 13:30:42.132 1 13:15:33.984
2 1:21.049 +3.351 13:16:55.033
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 3 1:18.909 +1.211 13:18:13.942
1 13:15:31.461 4 1:17.698 13:19:31.640
2 1:10.363 +1.753 13:16:41.824 5 1:18.990 +1.292 13:20:50.630
3 1:09.453 +0.843 13:17:51.277 6 1:19.429 +1.731 13:22:10.059
4 1:09.564 +0.954 13:19:00.841 7 1:19.454 +1.756 13:23:29.513
5 1:08.949 +0.339 13:20:09.790 8 1:25.199 +7.501 13:24:54.712
6 1:08.610 13:21:18.400 9 1:22.471 +4.773 13:26:17.183
7 1:08.733 +0.123 13:22:27.133 10 1:22.995 +5.297 13:27:40.178
8 1:09.110 +0.500 13:23:36.243 11 1:25.776 +8.078 13:29:05.954
9 1:09.726 +1.116 13:24:45.969 12 1:18.873 +1.175 13:30:24.827
10 1:11.270 +2.660 13:25:57.239 13 1:18.236 +0.538 13:31:43.063
1 1:10.755 +2.145 13:27:07.994
12 1:11.965 +3.355 13:28:19.959 (57) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
13 1:10.659 +2.049 13:29:30.618 1 13:15:32.301
14 1:12.181 +3.571 13:30:42.799 2 1:16.668 +2.118 13:16:48.969
3 1:16.011 +1.461 13:18:04.980
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 4 1:14.550 13:19:19.530
1 13:15:31.932 5 1:15.938 +1.388 13:20:35.468
2 1:13.611 +1.318 13:16:45.543 6 1:16.738 +2.188 13:21:52.206
3 1:12.852 +0.559 13:17:58.395 7 1:16.509 +1.959 13:23:08.715
4 1:12.653 +0.360 13:19:11.048 8 1:15.825 +1.275 13:24:24.540
5 1:12.293 13:20:23.341 9 1:17.411 +2.861 13:25:41.951
6 1:13.050 +0.757 13:21:36.391 10 1:18.615 +4.065 13:27:00.566
7 1:13.051 +0.758 13:22:49.442 1 2:06.407 +51.857 13:29:06.973
8 1:13.381 +1.088 13:24:02.823 12 1:19.238 +4.688 13:30:26.211
9 1:12.459 +0.166 13:25:15.282 13 1:17.191 +2.641 13:31:43.402
10 1:15.158 +2.865 13:26:30.440
1 1:13.925 +1.632 13:27:44.365
12 1:15.206 +2.913 13:28:59.571
13 1:14.727 +2.434 13:30:14.298
14 1:16.310 +4.017 13:31:30.608
(246) CHARLES VOIGT
Orbits
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